SFP-1G34-BX10 Datasheet
Page 1 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
1000BASE-BX SFP 1310nmTX/1490nmRX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-1G34-BX10
Application
• Switch to Switch Interface
• Fast Ethernet
• Switched Backplane Applications

Our smart data system allows effective product management and
quality control according to the unique serial number, properly
tracking the order, shipment and every part.
Our in-house coding facility programs all of our parts to standard
OEM specs for compatibility on all major vendors and systems such
as Cisco, Juniper, Brocade, HP, Dell, Arista and so on.
SFP-1G34-BX10 Datasheet
Page 10 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
With a comprehensive line of original-brand switches, we can
recreate an environment and test each optics in practical
application to ensure quality and distance.
The last test assured step to ensure our products to be shipped
with perfect package.
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-1G34-BX10 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G43-BX10 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G35-BX10 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G53-BX10 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1550TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G34-BX20 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G43-BX20 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G35-BX20 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G53-BX20 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1550TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G34-BX40 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G43-BX40 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G35-BX40 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G53-BX40 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1550TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G34-BX60 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1310TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G43-BX60 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1310nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G45-BX80 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G54-BX80 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1550TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G4957-BX80 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1570nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G5749-BX80 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1570TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G45-BX120 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1490TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 120km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G54-BX120 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1550TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 120km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G5159-BX120 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1510TX/1590nmRX, SMF, 120km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G5951-BX120 SFP, BIDI, 1000Base, 1590TX/1510nmRX, SMF, 120km, LC simplex, DOM
SFP-1G34-2BX10 CSFP, BIDI, 2-channel, 1000Base, 1310nmTX/1490nmRX, SMF, 10km, Dual LC, DOM
SFP-1G34-BX10 Datasheet
Page 11 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved

SFP-1G43-2BX10 CSFP, BIDI, 2-channel, 1000Base, 1490nmTX/1310nmRX, SMF, 10km, Dual LC, DOM
Note:
1G SFP transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other brands,
and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
Page 12 of 13Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved